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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issne. Average
Amount.

Merionethshire Bank .ecceeerecsecsscesnce
Miners’ Bank ....cccceivenmnrrasensrossane
Monmouthshire Agricultural a.nd}
Commercial Bank .. ccocennneoses
Monmouth 0Old Bank, Monmouth
Bank, Brecon Bank, Chepstow
Bank, Chepstow Old Bank, and
Ross and Herefordshire Bank......

Newark Bank ...cceessesssecessesiosesssss
Newark and Sleaford Bank, and
Sleaford and Newark Bank
Newbury Bank SO0 PRAG0RAEROORRTORRNSISPRROE
Newmarket Bank ...ccoceecencscesnsesses
Norwich Crown Bank and Norfolk
and Suffolk Bank .c.icevencrcerses
Norwich and Norfolk Bank
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank
Nuneaton Bank ......ccoiceerecniassncncss
Naval Bank, Plymouth ... ciceeceeneanee
New Sarum Bank .ccceecericccnsciscrnces
Nottingham Bank ....ccoeeeienneenne ooe

Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank

"Oxford Old Bank .ccucecs sececrrsensanns
Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and
Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton-
bridge and Tonbridge Wells and
Sevenosks BanK...cccerseareransens

Oxfordshire Witney Bank .......cce00es

Pease’s Old Bank, Hull, the Hull
Old Bank and Beverley Bank......
Penzance Bank ....cecercesrinnenrencennne
Peterborough Bank and Qundle Bank
Pembrokeshire Bank ...ceisesercrensosens

Reading Bank €o s PUSUNNBENOLOSENINGRINOES ]

Reading Bank cvevessescectonseces soversane
Richmond Bank ....c.ccicenveensersnacsnsas
Rochdale Bank .cceciieecsnsasacnanecnanas
Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank
Royston Bank e.ccevcrnrcenrnarcssacrnorans
Rugby Bank ...ccciceiinnnicineereanenne
RyeBank.iicicieeeeicrnecinnrmsesrieesnnnee
Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire .........

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank
Salop Bank «icieeviecnaiecnccanesnseaseans
Scarborough Old Bank ..cevversrecseces
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews-
bury and Ludlow Bank .. .......e

Sittingbourne and Milton Bank.........
-Southampton Town and County Bank
Southwell Bank ....cveeeeeereravencesesses
‘Southampton and Hampshire Bank ...
‘stone Bank- 900 S00 SessNENsesRERRanns Ine

Dolgelly ....coeueses
Truro .cieoevecseres

Abergavenny ......

Monmouth sensesses

Newark
Sleaford " ceveeverenss

Newbury coeeeereene
Newmarket ciceeeses

Norwich siesevensses

Nomich sscsesesnoes
Nottingham .........
Nuneaton
Plymouth..... ......
Nottingham .........

OSWEBLI'Y severrorions
Oxford veeeress secen

Tonbridge ..ceevse.

Witney

Hulloolo-lcoocoocloooo

Penzance cveeervens «
Peterborough ......
Haverfordwest......

Richmond .........
Rochdale .ccceoenrere
Rochester.cceeecesne,
Royston ...veeveenss
Rughy covicverinnnnn.
Rye «iccirvicnncronies
Ro88 eeerenns o ven

Saffron Walden ...
Shrewsbury .....ve.s
Scarborough .. ..

Shrewsbury.........

Sittingbourne ......
Southampton .. ...
Southwell........0...
Southampton ......
Stone ... ceveeensns
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Williams and Son cesreressee sooeee
Willyams and Co. vesverereneereeese

Bailey and Co. vereee sevvessesenses

Bromage, Snead, and Co...vvevnee

Godfrey and Riddell.. ..c..ceeen.
Handley, Peacock, and Co. ......

Bunny and Slocock ... ..voren..
Eaton, Hammond, and Co, ......

Harveys and Hudsons ....e.esnes.

Gurneys and Birkbeck ............
Hart, Fellows, and Co. ............
Craddock and Co. veevevreverenerans
Harris and Co. ..ccovnneennnnnennne.
Everett and Coueererrecrencennrneens
Samuel Smith and Co. ............

Croxon and Co.eeevever verereon o
Robinson, Parsons, & Co..........

T. H. and 8, Beeching...uuveeesn.

J. W. Clinch and Co. eveeerrense.

Pease and Co. .ovve.ieevervesrenass

Batten and Co. vivvveeenrenesnionse.
D. Yorke and Couecevvvveenereresns
J.and W. Walters ....c..........

Simonds and Co. wevvrenveerrensens
Stephens, Blandy, and Ceo. ......
Roper and Co. ivereeerrirnrenanee.
Clement, Royds, and Co. .........
Day and Nicholson ... .,,........
Fordham and Sons ......,........
A. Butlin and Son............,.....
R. C. Pomfret and Co..,...........
Prichards and Allaway............

Gibsons and Co. a..perennn., ...
Burton, Lloyd, and Co,
Woodall and Co. ...,..............

Rocke, Eytons, and Co,

Vallance and Co, ....uvau.n.e.. ...
Maddison and Pearce ............
Wylde and Co. .......cceuuuns .....
Atherley, Fall, and Co.............
W, MOOTE euverrrernrenscorasensenss
Stevenson and Co.

8144
16088

28026

15030

26392
47305

22669
16965

42799

64625
10651

29011
25046
11224
28291

10150
32620

7702

9793

40236

11120
8985
11073

29214
81495
6400
4541
6732
11793
11460
13130
4125

25514
16038
22941

38284

2552
18589
14039

3888

405

11834



