1593

Name	Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.		
Merionethshire Bank Miners' Bank Monmouthshire Agricultural and Commercial Bank	Dolgelly Truro	. Willyams and Co	£. 8144 16088 28026
Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth Bank, Brecon Bank, Chepstow Bank, Chepstow Old Bank, and Ross and Herefordshire Bank	Monmouth	Bromage, Snead, and Co	15080
Newark Bank	Newark	Handley, Peacock, and Co Bunny and Slocock Eaton, Hammond, and Co	26392 47305 22669 16965
and Suffolk Bank	Norwich	Gurneys and Birkbeck	10651 2911 25046
Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank Oxford Old Bank Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- bridge and Tonbridge Wells and Sevenoaks Bank Oxfordshire Witney Bank	Oswestry Oxford Tonbridge	Robinson, Parsons, & Co T. H. and S. Beeching	10150 32620 7702 9793
Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull Old Bank and Beverley Bank Penzance Bank	Hull Penzance Peterborough Haverfordwest	Pease and Co. Batten and Co. D. Yorke and Co. J. and W. Walters	40236 11120 8985 11073
Reading Bank	Richmond	A. Butlin and Son	29214 81495 6400 4541 6732 11793 11460 13130 4125
Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank Salop Bank Scarborough Old Bank Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews- bury and Ludlow Bank Sittingbourne and Milton Bank Southampton Town and County Bank Southwell Bank Southampton and Hampshire Bank Stone Bank Stafford Old Bank	Southwell Southampton Stone	Woodall and Co. Rocke, Eytons, and Co. Vallance and Co. Maddison and Pearce Wylde and Co. Atherley, Fall, and Co. W. Moore	25514 16038 22941 38284 2552 13539 14039 3888 405 11834